
TJGT TOURNAMENT - CANCELLATION DEADLINES! 

Tournament Date Tournament Name DEADLINE TO CANCEL

Sept 17-18, 2022 TJGT - Lonestar Girls Invitational Wednesday, Sept 7 by 12PM (Noon) 

Sept 24-25, 2022 TJGT - DFW Fall Kickoff Monday, Sept 19 by 12PM (Noon)

Oct 8-9, 2022 TJGT- Grand Prairie Fall Shootout Monday, Oct 3 by 12PM (Noon)

Oct 15-16, 2022 TJGT -New Braunfels Classic @ Landa ParkMonday, Oct 10 by 12PM (Noon)

Oct 22-23,2022 TJGT - Lonestar Boys Invitational Wednesday, Oct 12 by 12PM (Noon) 

Oct 29-30, 2022 Dallas Showcase @ Sherrill Park Monday, Oct 24 by 12PM (Noon)

Oct 29-30, 2022 TJGT - River River Challenge: TJGT vs OJGTWednesday, Oct 19 by 12PM (Noon) 

Nov 5-6, 2022 TJGT - Bearkat Shootout Monday, Oct 31 by 12PM (Noon)

Nov 12-13, 2022 TJGT - North Texas Fall Classic Monday, Nov 7 by 12PM (Noon)

Nov 21-22, 2022 TJGT -Bridlewood Winter Classic Wednesday, Nov 16 by 12PM (Noon) 

Nov 26-27, 2022 TJGT - The Thanksgiving Showdown Wednesday, Nov 16 by 12PM (Noon) 

Dec 3-4, 2022 TJGT - Tangle Ridge Shootout Monday, Nov 28 by 12PM (Noon)

Dec 3-4, 2022 TJGT - Traditions Fall Invitational Wednesday, Nov 23 by 12PM (Noon)

Dec 10-11, 2022 TJGT - Olmos Winter Classic Monday, Dec 5 by 12PM (Noon)

Dec 10-11, 2022 TJGT - Kingwood Winter Kickoff Monday, Dec 5 by 12PM (Noon)

Dec 28-29, 2022 TJGT - Barton Creek Holiday Classic Sunday, Dec 18 by 12PM (Noon)

*** TJGT Cancellation / Refund Policy***

ELITE SERIES – 10 days prior to the start of a tournament at 12:00pm (NOON)

OPEN SERIES – 5 days prior to the start of a tournament at 12:00pm (NOON)

(Exceptions apply; Policy Link: http://www.tjgt.com/tour-information/policies/)

http://www.tjgt.com/tour-information/policies

